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Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap

Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap is gentle to skin with no fragrance or dyes added. Featuring mild
and mositurizing ingredients, this soap has been dermatologically tested and it is suitable for frequent use.
Tork Extra Mild Foam soap lathers well and rinses easily. This formula is triple certified by NSF, Green Seal,
and Ecologo, helping to support sustainability goals. Compatible with Tork S4 Skincare Dispensers, certified

Easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users."

For frequent use

No fragrance or color added - gentle to the skin

Dermatologically tested

Skin friendly pH

Made without parabens or phthalates

Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling * in less than 10 sec **
Contains betaine to moisturize and protect the skin

*kk

Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume

Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling * in less than 10 sec **

* Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.

**Based on internal panel test soap refilling time.

Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume™*
***Based on Essity test
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Compatible products
571501 571508 571600
Tork Foam Skincare  Tork Skincare Tork Skincare
Manual Dispenser Dispenser Dispenser With
Intuition® Sensor
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)

EAN 73286664624
Packaging material Bottle
Pieces 1
Gross Weight 2.621b
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net Weight 2.381b
Volume 0.09 ft3

Quality
Premium

571608

Tork Skincare
Dispenser With
Intuition® Sensor

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286664621

Carton

6 (6 CON)
15.28 Ib
10.75in
11.31in
7.94in
14.28 Ib

0.56 ft3

466000

Tork Foam Soap
Dispenser, Stainless

Steel

Color

466100

Tork Foam Soap
Dispenser — with
Intuition® Sensor,
Stainless Steel

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542014028

480 (80 TRP)
1259.99 Ib
48in
47.62in
38.5in
1142.4 b

50.93 ft3
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