



401811

Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap

Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap is gentle to skin with no fragrance or dyes added. Featuring mild and mositurizing ingredients, this soap has been dermatologically tested and it is suitable for frequent use. Tork Extra Mild Foam soap lathers well and rinses easily. This formula is triple certified by NSF, Green Seal, and Ecologo, helping to support sustainability goals. Compatible with Tork S4 Skincare Dispensers, certified Easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users."

- For frequent use
- No fragrance or color added gentle to the skin
- Dermatologically tested
- Skin friendly pH
- Made without parabens or phthalates
- Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling * in less than 10 sec **
- Contains betaine to moisturize and protect the skin
- Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume***

Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling * in less than 10 sec ** $\,$

*Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.

**Based on internal panel test soap refilling time.

Reduce waste: Bottle is collapsible, leading to 70% less waste volume***

***Based on Essity test



Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap

Product & Shipping data

System S4 **Quality**Premium

Color





Compatible products



571501 Tork Foam Skincare Manual Dispenser



571508 Tork Skincare Dispenser



571600 Tork Skincare Dispenser With Intuition® Sensor



571608 Tork Skincare Dispenser With Intuition® Sensor



466000 Tork Foam Soap Dispenser, Stainless Steel



466100 Tork Foam Soap Dispenser – with Intuition® Sensor, Stainless Steel

Shipping data

	Consumer Units	Transport Units	Pallet
	(CON)	(TRP)	(PAL)
EAN	73286664624	10073286664621	7322542014028
Packaging material	Bottle	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	480 (80 TRP)
Gross Weight	2.62 lb	15.28 lb	1259.99 lb
Height	-	10.75 in	48 in
Length	-	11.31 in	47.62 in
Width	-	7.94 in	38.5 in
Net Weight	2.38 lb	14.28 lb	1142.4 lb
Volume	0.09 ft3	0.56 ft3	50.93 ft3